
U6 SOCCER SCHEDULE 
 

DATE OPPONENT FIELD 
Saturday, September 12, 8:00am Foreman 4B 

   
Tuesday, September 15, 6:00pm Payne 4A 

   
Saturday, September 19, 8:00am Kelsoe 4C 

   
Saturday, September 26, 8:00am Marion/Henry 4C 

   
Tuesday, September 29, 6:00pm Foreman 4B 

   
Saturday, October 3, 8:00am Pearce 4B 

   
Tuesday, October 6, 6:00pm Kelsoe 4C 

   
Saturday, October 10, 8:00am Marion/Henry 4C 

   
Tuesday, October 20, 6:00pm Pearce 4B 

   
Saturday, October 24, 8:00am Payne 4A 

   
Friday, October 30, 6:00pm U6 Tournament Round 1 4A & 4C 

   
Saturday, October 31, 8:30am U6 Tournament Round 2 4A & 4C 

   
Saturday, October 31, 10:30am U6 Tournament Finals 4A 

 


